House Plan Jennian

HOMES

ASti The Asti is a superb flowing four bedroom masterpiece.
The entertainer’s kitchen overlooks generous dining
and living areas where guests will enjoy views from
sweeping windows.

k= 4 1:; 2 /E\ 2 “ 2 =< 2 This home has everything your family needs to take life
to a new level.
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Living Area

Garage Area

Total Floor Area
Home Width

Home Length

168.56 m?

43.48 m?

212.04 m?
15.9 m

21.25m

The images may show features which may not be included in the standard plan or price. Your local Jennian New Home Consultant will confirm
standard features and discuss your ideas. All plans remain the copyright of Jennian Homes.
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