House Plan





Asti



The Asti is a superb flowing four bedroom masterpiece. The entertainer's kitchen overlooks generous dining and living areas where guests will enjoy views from sweeping windows.

This home has everything your family needs to take life to a new level.

Asti



Living Area	168.56 m ²
Garage Area	43.48 m ²
Total Floor Area	212.04 m ²
Home Width	15.9 m
Home Length	21.25 m

The images may show features which may not be included in the standard plan or price. Your local Jennian New Home Consultant will confirm standard features and discuss your ideas. All plans remain the copyright of Jennian Homes.



